Miltowne Realty Corp~. ’
. Sold more homes since 1983 .
22 Ontario St Soutir . 878-7777
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 CAMPBELLVILLE ESTATES
Cuaity stone & cecar style home on 2 acres, nestied
among makure ees. MF. MBR, cusiom k. with 8/
apphances, M.F. lam. rm. wistons FP & walk, fin,

3.34 acres of preve C-3 commercal land. ideal sl
just south of 401 & Hwy. 25 lor lasl food, holel,

McNABB CRESCENT
JUST LISTED
Excellent value, this well mantasned home
features hving room/dining room combina
bon, eal-n wichen, 3 large bedrooms and
partally finished rec. room with fireplace
and is situated on a large lot n a desirable

Nestied away al he end of a quel court s Dially
renovaled uvgue home wil be a debghl lor hose
who desire cathedral cedngs, skybghls, huge MBR
den, FA wh ivepiace, pne Wwichen, LA'DA combo
wih walkou! 10 huge zecCa deck, heal pump and

quality hroughoul Please cal

Reduced $169 900

BUDWORTH

Sales Representative
in Town and Rural

OFFICE: 878-7777
RES: 878-8545

This one s just oo gooddo miss! Delightful bungalow
with ceramic floors, upgraded kit., Iin. rec. rm. & bar
with hot tub. 2-4 pc. baths, 2 w/0's 10 covered deck &
interbrick paho. A sweet home priced out at an afford-
able $154,900.00 :

games m wW/O & bar Open oak starcass, vaulled

onlings, siylgrts, new hgh ol fumace, lots of decia,
atached garage & delached overwied 2 car garage.

Lindsay J. McLaren.......... Asking $169,900

4 bdrma,, 3 balhe, comioriable LA & D.R 4 large
county sited WL, MLF. lam. . wl) FP & waloul,
fin. basement & huge oversired 2 car garage. ideal
for small hores larm or country retreal.

LUndsay J. Mclaren................ 5419900

r | §

Was $579,000

HAMLET OF MOFFAT
Dwstinctive and stalely, ths near cantury lamdy home
s approx. 1950 sq. M plus 450 sq.f. on third foor
and leatures recent rool and ‘umase, huge iving
room wih ireplace, separale 3rnJ room, kichen
with laundry, sun room, 4 larje bedrooms and
potental lor mdre fnishbd area on thd floor For
further delais please cal
Lindsay J. McLaren ......... . Asking $183,900

This house has 10 be selg to be appfeciated. it offers 4
bdms., 2-4 pc. baths, sepQ R., fabulous kilchen addi-
tion with sunken F.R. and floor laundry. Fin. rec.
room with woodsiove. Large sunroom overlooking

inground pool. Don¥ wait at only $177,900.

The.timing is right to consider that move up to a larger home- or out to the coun-
try. Prices are lower than they've been in the last 5 years and interest rates are
lower than the last severul years. Please call if 1 can be of any help to you or if
yowwwuld like a complimentary market evaluation on your present home.

OFFICE:
8787777

RES:
875-0067 \MNg

OR. LINE:
825-4485

CAROL M.
BROOKS

Sales Representative

NEW LISTING - 402 PINE STREET
Well-mamintained character home. Three bed-

rooms, main-floor family room, large kitchen.
$189,000.

BETTY
INGLE
Sales Rep

878-7777
$189.000. Res. 827-4286

Commercial zoning. Umique prm tor
business entrepreneur. Aski

“

wheolchair accessibility, suilable for
Chropracior, Medical Ofices. Dentist, oplician, ' 44
okc. Commercial ZJomng Aslung 5259,000
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Family home on well landscaped lot. ) sedrooms, lamily
room, open concep! kichen, in-law suie wn walout fom
lower lovel. Now askung $384.900. A mus! see.
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Prolessonal .D'l:ll available with hying Space, H|H
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CAMPBELLVILLE

Gracious estate, very

large principal rooms.

Beautiful gourmet kit-
r rq_ﬂc"ﬂen, six fireplaces,
A office/den, inground

pool. Gas heating. Must

be viewed to truly

appreciate.

$499 ,000.

155 ACRES — 5TH LINE
2,000' of frontage, many beautiful bldg. sites,

small trickling stream. Property partly under
cultvation. Directions: Hwy. #25 north to 15th S.R.
west 1o 5th Line North to sign — st north of 20th
Sideroad on east side.
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REFERRAL
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